
Apple & grape
Menu

BREAKFAST

Available 8.45 - 10.45am

FULL ENGLISH gfo 

Two rashers of bacon, pork sausage, roasted cherry tomatoes,‌ ‌

hogs pudding, hash brown, baked beans, fried egg & toast‌

FISHERMAN’S gfo 

Three rashers of bacon, two sausages, two hash browns, hogs pudding,

roasted cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, two fried eggs & toast

VEGAN v, vg, gfo 

Two vegan Sausages, mushrooms, roasted cherry tomatoes, 

spinach, baked beans & toast

EGG ON TOAST gfo 

With bacon & roasted cherry tomatoes

PANCAKES v 

Served with maple syrup

Add bacon or blueberries for £2

BACON BAP gfo 

SAUSAGE BAP vo, vgo, gfo 

BACON & SAUSAGE BAP gfo 

Add an egg for £1

Takeaway option available 

KIDS’ FULL ENGLISH vgo, gfo 

Bacon, sausage, hash brown, baked beans & toast

or

Scrambled egg on toast or baked beans

£12

£15

£12

£8

£7

£6

£6

£8

£8

£6

Allergy information: Some of our foods contain nuts and other allergens. If you have special dietary requirements,

please speak to a member of our team who can advise you on your choice.

We CANNOT guarantee that any product is ‘100% FREE FROM’ and allergen free because of the risk of unexpected cross-contamination 

vg vegan | vgo vegan option | v vegetarian |  vo vegetarian option | gf gluten free | gfo gluten free option


